SPS00

BRAKE PADS

HOLDEN - HSV

AVALANCHE
5.7 4WD 2003-2005
5.7 4WD 2004-06
5.7 4WD 2004-06
5.7 4WD 2004-06
5.7 4WD 2004-06
5.7 4WD 2003-2005
5.7 4WD 2004-06
5.7 4WD 2004-06
5.7 4WD 2004-06
5.7 4WD 2003-2005
5.7 4WD 2003-2005
5.7 4WD 2003-2005
5.7 4WD 2004-06
5.7 4WD 2003-2005
COMMODORE (VE)
6.0 CLUBSPORT 2006-13
6.0 CLUBSPORT 2006-13
6.0 CLUBSPORT 2006-13
6.0 CLUBSPORT 2006-13
6.0 CLUBSPORT 2006-13

6.2 CLUBSPORT R8  2006-13
6.2 CLUBSPORT R8  2006-13
6.2 CLUBSPORT R8  2006-13

6.2 MALOO R8 2007-13
6.2 MALOO R8 2007-13
6.2 MALOO R8 2007-13
6.2 MALOO R8 2007-13
COMMODORE (VS)

5.7 SENATOR 1993
5.7 SENATOR 1993
5.7 SENATOR 1993
5.7 SENATOR 1993
COMMODORE (VT)

3.8 XU6 1997-99
3.8 XU6 1997-99
3.8 XU6 1997-99
3.8 XU6 1997-99
3.8 XU6 1997-99
3.8 XU6 1997-99
3.8 XU6 1997-99
3.8 XU6 1997-99
3.8 XU6 1997-99
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VY2
vz
vz
vz
vz
VY2
vz
vz
vz
VY2
VY2
VY2
vz
VY2

VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE

VS
VS
VS
VS

VT
vT
VT
vT
VT
VT
vT
VT
vT

ZDP0395.01
ZDP0395.01C
ZDP1252.01
ZDP0395.02
ZDP1252.02
ZDP0395.02
ZDP0414.01
ZDP0395.01
ZDP0395.01C
ZDP0395.01C
ZDP1252.02
ZDP1252.01
ZDP0414.02
ZDP0395.01C

ZDP1335.01C
ZDP1335.02

ZDP1335.01C
ZDP1334.01C
ZDP1334.01+
ZDP1335.01C
ZDP1334.01C
ZDP1335.02

ZDP1335.01C
ZDP1334.01C
ZDP1335.02

ZDP1335.01C

ZDP0413.01
ZDP0413.02
ZDP1233.02
ZDP1233.01

ZDP0395.02
ZDP0394.01C
ZDP1332.02
ZDP1252.01
ZDP0394.01
ZDP0394.02
ZDP0395.01
ZDP1252.02
ZDP0395.01C

REAR

REAR
FRONT C5 Caliper - PBR HSV
REAR

FRONT PBR CALIPER

FRONT 4 Pot Harrop Caliper
REAR

REAR
REAR
REAR
FRONT
FRONT
REAR
FRONT
REAR

FRONT

REAR
REAR

FRONT
REAR CAN USE ZDP0160.02

REAR

FRONT Police Spec

FRONT Standard Caliper

FRONT C5 Caliper - PBR HSV
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BRAKE PADS
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5.0 CLUBSPORT 1997-99 VT ZDP0394.02 FRONT Standard Caliper
5.0 CLUBSPORT 1997-99 VT ZDP1252.02 FRONT C5 Caliper - PBR HSV
5.0 CLUBSPORT 1997-99 VT ZDP1332.02 FRONT Police Spec
5.0 CLUBSPORT 1997-99 VT ZDP0395.01
5.0 CLUBSPORT 1997-99 VT ZDP0395.02 REAR
5.0 CLUBSPORT 1997-99 VT ZDP0394.01C
5.0 CLUBSPORT 1997-99 VT ZDP1252.01
5.0 CLUBSPORT 1997-99 VT ZDP0394.01
5.0 CLUBSPORT 1997-99 VT ZDP0395.01C
5.0 CLUBSPORT R8  1997-99 VT ZDP1252.02 FRONT PBR Caliper
5.0 CLUBSPORTR8  1997-99 VT ZDP0395.01C
5.0 CLUBSPORT R8  1997-99 VT ZDP0395.01
5.0 CLUBSPORT R8  1997-99 VT ZDP1252.01
5.0 CLUBSPORTR8  1997-99 VT ZDP0395.02 REAR
5.7 GTS 1997-99 VT ZDP0395.01
5.7 GTS 1997-99 VT ZDP0395.02 REAR
5.7 GTS 1997-99 VT ZDP1252.02 FRONT C5 Caliper - PBR HSV
5.7 GTS 1997-99 VT ZDP0395.01C
5.7 GTS 1997-99 VT ZDP1252.01
5.7 SENATOR 1997-99 VT ZDP0395.01
5.7 SENATOR 1997-99 VT ZDP1252.02 FRONT C5 Caliper - PBR HSV
5.7 SENATOR 1997-99 VT ZDP0395.01C
5.7 SENATOR 1997-99 VT ZDP0395.02 REAR
5.7 SENATOR 1997-99 VT ZDP1252.01

COMMODORE (VU)

5.7 MALOO 1999-01 VU ZDP0395.02 REAR

5.7 MALOO 1999-01 VU ZDP1300.02 REAR Harrop Caliper
5.7 MALOO 1999-01 VU ZDP1252.02 FRONT PBR Caliper

5.7 MALOO 1999-01 VU ZDP0414.02 FRONT Harrop Caliper
COMMODORE (VX)

5.7 CLUBSPORT 2001-02 VX ZDP0395.01

5.7 CLUBSPORT 2001-02 VX ZDP0414.02 FRONT Harrop Caliper
5.7 CLUBSPORT 2001-02 VX ZDP0395.01C

5.7 CLUBSPORT 2001-02 VX ZDP1252.02 FRONT PBR Caliper

5.7 CLUBSPORT 2001-02 VX ZDP1300.02 REAR Harrop Caliper
5.7 CLUBSPORT 2001-02 VX ZDP0395.02 REAR

5.7 CLUBSPORT 2001-02 VX ZDP1252.01

5.7 CLUBSPORT 2001-02 VX ZDP0414.01

5.7 CLUBSPORT R8  2001-02 VX ZDP1252.01

5.7 CLUBSPORT R8  2001-02 VX ZDP1252.02 FRONT PBR Caliper

5.7 CLUBSPORT R8  2001-02 VX ZDP1300.02 REAR Harrop (DB1356)
5.7 CLUBSPORT R8  2001-02 VX ZDP0414.02 FRONT Harrop (DB1355)
5.7 CLUBSPORT R8  2001-02 VX ZDP0395.01

5.7 CLUBSPORT R8  2001-02 VX ZDP0395.01C
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5.7 CLUBSPORT R8  2001-02 VX ZDP0414.01

5.7 CLUBSPORT R8  2001-02 VX ZDP0395.02 REAR

COMMODORE (VY)

5.7 CLUBSPORT 2002-03 vY ZDP1300.02 REAR Harrop Caliper

5.7 CLUBSPORT 2002-03 vY ZDP0414.01

5.7 CLUBSPORT 2002-03 vY ZDP0414.02 FRONT Harrop Caliper
COMMODORE (VZ)

6.0 CLUBSPORT 2004-06 vz ZDP1252.01

6.0 CLUBSPORT 2004-06 vz ZDP0395.02 REAR

6.0 CLUBSPORT 2004-06 vz ZDP1252.02 FRONT C5 Caliper - PBR HSV
6.0 CLUBSPORT 2004-06 vz ZDP0395.01C

6.0 CLUBSPORT 2004-06 vz ZDP0395.01

6.0 MALOO 2004-06 vz ZDP0395.01

6.0 MALOO 2004-06 vz ZDP0395.01C

6.0 MALOO 2004-06 vz ZDP0395.02 REAR

6.0 MALOO 2004-06 vz ZDP1252.02 FRONT C5 Caliper - PBR HSV
6.0 MALOO 2004-06 vz ZDP1252.01
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